
 Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Sunderland Interchange   0635 0705 0730 0800 0840 0913 0943
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1513 1543 1618 1650 1720 1800 1910

East Herrington Board Inn 0648 0718 0743 0813 0853 0925 0955 25 55 1525 1555 1629 1701 1731 1811 1920

Houghton-le-Spring church 0658 0728 0753 0823 0903 0935 1005 35 05 1535 1605 1639 1711 1741 1821 1929

Rainton Bridge npower 0703 0733 0758 0828 0909 0940 1010 40 10 1540 1610 1644 1716 1746 1826 1934

Belmont Sportsman's Arms 0714 0744 0809 0839 0919 0950 1020 50 20 1550 1620 1654 1726 1756 1836 1942

Durham North Road   stand B 0722 0752 0822 0852 0928 0959 1029 59 29 1559 1629 1704 1736 1805 1845 1950 2100 2205 2310

Durham Millburngate   stand C 0727 0757 0827 0857 0933 1004 1034 04 34 1604 1634 1709 1741 1806 1847 1952 2102 2207 2312

University Hosp of N Durham 0730 0800 0830 0900 0936 1007 1037 07 37 1607 1637 1712 1744 1850 1955 2105 2210 2315

Arnison Centre Sainsbury's 0736 0806 0837 0907 0943 1014 1044 17 44 1614 1644 1719 1751 1856 2001 2111 2216 2321

Kimblesworth Cedar Avenue 0741 0811 0842 0912 0948 1019 1049 19 49 1619 1649 1724 1756 x x x x x
Sacriston crossroads 0746 0816 0848 0918 0954 1025 1055 25 55 1625 1655 1730 1802 1905 2010 2120 2225 2330

Witton Gilbert War Memorial 0749 0819 0851 0921 0957 1028 1058 28 58 1628 1658 1733 1805 1908 2013 2123 2228 2333

Langley Park Stringer Terrace 0757 0827 0859 0929 1005 1036 1106 36 06 1636 1706 1741 1813 1916 2021 2131 2236 2341

Saturdays
Sunderland Interchange   0835
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1735 1910

East Herrington Board Inn 0845 45 1745 1920

Houghton-le-Spring church 0854 54 1754 1929

Rainton Bridge npower 0859 59 1759 1934

Belmont Sportsman's Arms 0908 08 1808 1942

Durham North Road   stand B 0917 17 1817 1950 2100 2205 2310

Durham Millburngate   stand C 0921 21 1821 1952 2102 2207 2312

University Hosp of N Durham 0924 24 1824 1955 2105 2210 2315

Arnison Centre Sainsbury's 0930 30 1830 2001 2111 2216 2321

Sacriston crossroads 0939 39 1839 2010 2120 2216 2330

Witton Gilbert War Memorial 0942 42 1842 2013 2123 2225 2333

Langley Park Stringer Terrace 0950 50 1850 2021 2131 2236 2341

Sundays
Durham North Road   stand B 0944 44 1844

Durham Millburngate   stand C 0945 45 1845

University Hosp of N Durham 0948 48 1848

Arnison Centre Sainsbury's 0954 54 1854

Sacriston crossroads 1003 03 1903

Witton Gilbert War Memorial 1006 06 1906

Langley Park Stringer Terrace 1014 14 1914
for more information go to 

gonortheast.co.uk
and search in timetables and maps section for 
Prince Bishops 20

more frequent buses run between 
Sunderland and Durham 
and through the evening on route 20, but take longer

last bus from Sunderland 2237 daily  
last bus from Durham 2334 daily

X20  Sunderland | Durham | Langley Park

Sunday buses are  
not in Xlines colours
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& public holidays



X20  Langley Park | Durham | Sunderland

buses on these 2 journeys 
are not in Xlines colours

Sunday buses are 
not in Xlines colours

 Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Langley Park Stringer Terrace 0657 0727 0747 0807 0843
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1513 1546 1616 1646 1716 1752 1822 1917 2027 2132 2237

Witton Gilbert War Memorial 0705 0735 0755 0815 0851 21 51 1521 1616 1624 1654 1724 1800 1830 1925 2035 2140 2245

Sacriston crossroads 0708 0738 0758 0818 0854 24 54 1524 1646 1627 1657 1727 1803 1833 1928 2038 2143 2248

Arnison Centre Sainsbury's 0718 0748 0808 0828 0904 34 04 1534 1716 1637 1707 1737 1813 1843 1937 2047 2152 2257

University Hosp of N Durham 0726 0756 0818 0836 0912 42 12 1542 1752 1645 1715 1745 1821 1851 1944 2054 2159 2304

Durham bus station   stand A 0735 0805 0825 0848 0921 51 21 1551 1822 1649 1719 1749 1825 1855 1950 2057 2202 2307

Belmont Sportsman's Arms 0745 0815 0857 0930 00 30 1602 1554 1705 1735 1803 1839 1908 1958

Rainton Bridge npower 0754 0824 0906 0939 09 39 1611 1624 1716 1744 1812 1848 1917 1937 2007

Houghton-le-Spring church 0800 0830 0912 0945 15 45 1617 1654 1722 1750 1818 1854 1923 1942 2012

East Herrington Board Inn 0811 0841 0921 0954 24 54 1626 1724 1731 1759 1826 1902 1931 2020

Sunderland Interchange 0825 0855 0933 1006 36 06 1639 1800 1744 1812 1837 1913 1942 2030

Saturdays
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 0711
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1811 2027 2132 2237

Witton Gilbert War Memorial 0719 19 1819 2035 2140 2245

Sacriston crossroads 0722 22 1822 2038 2143 2248

Arnison Centre Sainsbury's 0731 31 1831 2047 2152 2257

University Hosp of N Durham 0739 39 1839 2054 2159 2304

Durham bus station   stand A 0746 46 1846 2057 2202 2307

Belmont Sportsman's Arms 0755 55 1855

Rainton Bridge npower 0804 04 1904

Houghton-le-Spring church 0809 09 1909

East Herrington Board Inn 0818 18 1918

Sunderland Interchange 0828 28 1928

Langley Park Stringer Terrace 0717
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1817

Witton Gilbert War Memorial 0725 25 1825

Sacriston crossroads 0728 28 1828

Arnison Centre Sainsbury’s 0737 37 1837

University Hosp of N Durham 0745 45 1845

Durham North Road   stand B 0749 49 1849

Sundays & public holidays
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